

## Bendicks Mint Collection 200g



**EAN**  
5014491582971

**Target market(s)**  
GB, IE

# Components

## Ingredients

- Sugar
- Cocoa Mass
- Glucose Syrup
- Cocoa Butter
- Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin
- Mint Oils with other Natural Flavourings
- Thickener: Gum Arabic
- Invertase
- Raising Agent Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate
- Vanilla Extract
- Acid: Citric Acid
- Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 50% minimum

## Nutrient Profile Score

Nutrient Profile Score - 21

## Allergen Tag Text

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

## Allergy Text

**May also contain Hazelnut, Almond, Peanut and other Nuts.**

## Nutrition

	Per 100 g
Energy	1951 kJ
	466 kcal
Fat	20 g
- of which saturates	12.2 g
Carbohydrate	65.3 g
- of which sugars	58.3 g
Protein	3.7 g
Salt	0.02 g

## Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g
Energy (kJ)	1951
Energy (kcal)	466
Fat (g)	20
of which saturates (g)	12.2
Carbohydrate (g)	65.3
of which sugars (g)	58.3
Protein (g)	3.7
Salt (g)	0.02

## HFSS Indicator

HFSS Indicator - HFSS

## HFSS Food or Drink

HFSS Food or Drink - Food

## HFSS Food Category

HFSS Food Category - 4 - Confectionary inc. chocolate and sweets

## Product Description

**Brand**

Bendicks

**Features**

Our expertly crafted collection of dark mint chocolates, including our famous Bittermint  
Suitable for Vegans  
Kosher - KLBD

**Standardised Brand**

Brand - Bendicks

**Regulated Product Name**

An assortment of dark mint chocolates

## Marketing

**Company Name**

Bendicks (Mayfair) Ltd

**Company Address**

Forest View,  
Basingstoke,  
Hampshire,  
RG24 8QZ.

**Product Marketing**

Bendicks® Mint Collection is a unique combination of tastes and textures with four different dark mint chocolates.  
Mint Fondant, Dark English Mint, Bittermint, Chocolate Mint Crisp

**Brand Marketing**

The name Bendicks combines the surnames of Mr.Oscar Benson and colonel Bertie Dickson who founded the business in 1930. Their dedication to producing quality handmade chocolates quickly established an excellent reputation.

**Manufacturer Marketing**

By Appointment to Her Majesty the Queen Manufacturers of Chocolates Bendicks (Mayfair) Ltd Hampshire

## Health & Lifestyle

**Lifestyle**

- Kosher
- Suitable for Vegans

**Allergy Advice**

Almonds - May Contain  
Hazelnuts - May Contain  
Nuts - May Contain  
Peanuts - May Contain  
Soya - Contains

## Storage & Usage

**Storage Type**

Type
Ambient

**Storage**

Store in a cool dry place.

**Date Marking Type**

- Best Before

## Brandbank Captured Pack Data

### Pack Size

200g

### Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 200

### Dimension

Shelf Height (mm)	Shelf Width (mm)	Shelf Depth (mm)
168	215	32

(GS1 package measurement rules)

### Pack Type

Type - Box

### Weight

Gross Weight - 263

### New Product Development

Final Product - Not NPD

### Unit Merchandising

Height - 168  
Width - 215  
Depth - 32  
Unit Stackable - Yes  
Unit Stable - Yes  
Merchandise Multiple Ways - Yes

## Units

### Number of Units

Number of Units - 19

### Unit Type

pieces

## Customer Services

### Manufacturers Address

Bendicks (Mayfair) Ltd,  
Forest View,  
Basingstoke,  
Hampshire,  
RG24 8QZ.

### Return To

Bendicks is proud of its reputation for quality. If this product does not reach you in perfect condition, please return the box and its contents stating where and when it was purchased.  
We shall be pleased to reimburse your purchase and postage costs. Your statutory rights are not affected. This applies to the UK only.  
Bendicks (Mayfair) Ltd,  
Forest View,  
Basingstoke,  
Hampshire,  
RG24 8QZ.  
www.storck.com  
www.bendicks.co.uk.

### Web Address

www.storck.com  
www.bendicks.co.uk

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Mint Collection  
Variant - 200g

Import Classification

Commodity Code - 18069019  
Meursing Code - 7003

Hand Separable

Hand Separable - False

